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 1 -  ABDELLI  ISHAK   181831093035  (N) 14.5 14.5 02 7.5 7.5 00 8.6 8.6 00 5.0 5.0 00 10.0 10.0 04 7.5 7.5 00 11.0 11.0 04 14.0 14.0 03 15.0 15.0 01 30

 2 -  ACHOUR  ANTAR   171739087659  (N) 12.5 12.5 02 10.0 10.0 08 14.8 14.8 04 8.0 8.0 00 13.16 13.16 04 18.5 18.5 02 13.0 13.0 04 13.5 13.5 03 16.0 16.0 01 30
 3 -  AMRANI  BADEREDDINE
HAMZA

  171731063426  (N) 12.5 12.5 02 10.0 10.0 08 15.6 15.6 04 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 10.0 04 13.0 13.0 02 11.0 11.0 04 12.5 12.5 03 16.0 16.0 01 30

 4 -  AYATTI  YASMINE   171731098137  (N) 12.5 12.5 02 9.0 9.0 00 18.4 18.4 04 14.5 14.5 02 12.75 12.75 04 19.0 19.0 02 12.5 12.5 04 12.5 12.5 03 15.5 15.5 01 30

 5 -  BEDJAOUI  RAYANE   171731097814  (N) 14.0 14.0 02 7.25 7.25 00 14.8 14.8 04 9.0 9.0 00 10.25 10.25 04 15.5 15.5 02 10.0 10.0 04 12.5 12.5 03 14.0 14.0 01 30
 6 -  BELHADJ  MOHAMED AMINE   161631050819  (R) 12.5 12.5 02 9.0 9.0 00 2.8 2.8 00 7.0 7.0 00 10.75 10.75 04 3.5 3.5 00 0.0 0.0 00 12.5 12.5 03 14.5 14.5 01 10

 7 -  BELMOULOUD  AMEL   171731099151  (N) 12.5 12.5 02 7.0 7.0 00 15.9 15.9 04 11.5 11.5 02 10.0 10.0 04 13.5 13.5 02 11.5 11.5 04 12.5 12.5 03 17.0 17.0 01 30

 8 -  BENAKHLIL   AMINE   191531076959  (R) 15.0 15.0 02 10.0 10.0 08 6.5 6.5 00 10.0 10.0 02 11.0 11.0 04 10.5 10.5 02 7.5 7.5 00 9.06 9.06 00 15.0 15.0 01 30
 9 -  BOUCHAMA  ABDELMALEK   181831090338  (N) 13.0 13.0 02 9.0 9.0 00 5.8 5.8 00 8.0 8.0 00 11.75 11.75 04 8.0 8.0 00 12.0 12.0 04 13.5 13.5 03 14.5 14.5 01 30

 10 -  BOUDARENE  MOUNIR   171731094145  (N) 13.0 13.0 02 10.0 10.0 08 8.6 8.6 00 5.5 5.5 00 10.25 10.25 04 10.0 10.0 02 10.0 10.0 04 14.0 14.0 03 14.5 14.5 01 30

 11 -  BOUNEGAB  ASSIA   181831088974  (N) 14.5 14.5 02 10.0 10.0 08 13.6 13.6 04 15.5 15.5 02 14.75 14.75 04 15.5 15.5 02 12.5 12.5 04 13.5 13.5 03 16.5 16.5 01 30
 12 -  BOUZID  AZZEDINE WASSIM   181831048428  (N) 13.5 13.5 02 10.0 10.0 08 17.2 17.2 04 15.0 15.0 02 15.25 15.25 04 19.0 19.0 02 14.0 14.0 04 13.5 13.5 03 16.0 16.0 01 30

 13 -  CHERGUI  SID AHMED   171731050547  (N) 13.5 13.5 02 8.5 8.5 00 13.4 13.4 04 2.5 2.5 00 14.75 14.75 04 6.0 6.0 00 14.0 14.0 04 12.5 12.5 03 13.5 13.5 01 30

 14 -  DEHIDAH  ISLAM   161631076503  (N) 13.5 13.5 02 10.5 10.5 08 6.6 6.6 00 6.0 6.0 00 15.33 15.33 04 16.5 16.5 02 12.0 12.0 04 12.5 12.5 03 14.5 14.5 01 30

 15 -  FAIDI  Zohra manel   171731099335  (N) 12.5 12.5 02 11.5 11.5 08 6.2 6.2 00 10.5 10.5 02 8.66 8.66 00 11.0 11.0 02 11.0 11.0 04 14.0 14.0 03 16.0 16.0 01 30

 16 -  IKHLEF   YAMINA   191931039716  (N) 14.0 14.0 02 8.0 8.0 00 10.2 10.2 04 10.5 10.5 02 13.75 13.75 04 10.0 10.0 02 13.0 13.0 04 12.5 12.5 03 16.0 16.0 01 30

 17 -  KERBANE  Ismail racime   191931069617  (N) 13.0 13.0 02 12.5 12.5 08 12.8 12.8 04 9.5 9.5 00 10.0 10.0 04 11.5 11.5 02 11.5 11.5 04 14.0 14.0 03 14.5 14.5 01 30

 18 -  KHOUNI  NADIR   171731068602  (N) 13.0 13.0 02 8.0 8.0 00 9.0 9.0 00 8.0 8.0 00 11.5 11.5 04 13.5 13.5 02 12.0 12.0 04 12.0 12.0 03 14.5 14.5 01 30

 19 -  LAHDIR  THINHINANE   181831052233  (N) 14.5 14.5 02 7.5 7.5 00 6.2 6.2 00 8.5 8.5 00 8.66 8.66 00 10.0 10.0 02 11.5 11.5 04 14.0 14.0 03 15.5 15.5 01 30

 20 -  LALOUI  FAYCAL   171731057079  (N) 13.5 13.5 02 8.25 8.25 00 10.0 10.0 04 8.5 8.5 00 13.5 13.5 04 10.0 10.0 02 8.0 8.0 00 11.0 11.0 03 14.5 14.5 01 30

 21 -  MALEK  RIHAM   181831064037  (N) 14.5 14.5 02 8.0 8.0 00 8.6 8.6 00 4.5 4.5 00 10.0 10.0 04 13.5 13.5 02 11.0 11.0 04 14.0 14.0 03 14.0 14.0 01 30

 22 -  MOUHAMMOU  SOUAD   161631064182  (N) 14.5 14.5 02 10.0 10.0 08 18.4 18.4 04 13.5 13.5 02 13.75 13.75 04 14.0 14.0 02 12.5 12.5 04 13.5 13.5 03 15.5 15.5 01 30
 23 -  MOUSSOUNI  Amir benyoucef   181831071041  (R) 13.5 13.5 02 10.0 10.0 08 6.4 6.4 00 13.0 13.0 02 10.0 10.0 04 10.5 10.5 02 7.0 7.0 00 11.0 11.0 03 15.0 15.0 01 30

 24 -  SELLAMI  AMINA CAMILIA   161631076796  (N) 13.5 13.5 02 7.0 7.0 00 10.0 10.0 04 15.0 15.0 02 10.0 10.0 04 10.0 10.0 02 8.5 8.5 00 12.5 12.5 03 14.0 14.0 01 30
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 25 -  SILMI  MERIEM IHECENE   161631095749  (N) 12.5 12.5 02 7.25 7.25 00 7.4 7.4 00 10.5 10.5 02 11.5 11.5 04 10.5 10.5 02 9.0 9.0 00 12.5 12.5 03 15.0 15.0 01 30

 26 -  TAALLAH  RAZANE   181831052720  (N) 13.5 13.5 02 9.0 9.0 00 10.0 10.0 04 5.0 5.0 00 11.66 11.66 04 11.5 11.5 02 8.0 8.0 00 12.5 12.5 03 15.5 15.5 01 30

 27 -  TAANE  MAROUA   171731050712  (N) 13.5 13.5 02 8.5 8.5 00 13.9 13.9 04 9.5 9.5 00 13.33 13.33 04 14.0 14.0 02 11.0 11.0 04 12.5 12.5 03 13.0 13.0 01 30
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 1 -  ABDELLI  ISHAK   181831093035  (N) 10.22

 2 -  ACHOUR  ANTAR   171739087659  (N) 12.73
 3 -  AMRANI  BADEREDDINE
HAMZA

  171731063426  (N) 11.89

 4 -  AYATTI  YASMINE   171731098137  (N) 13.08

 5 -  BEDJAOUI  RAYANE   171731097814  (N) 11.21
 6 -  BELHADJ  MOHAMED AMINE   161631050819  (R) 8.12

 7 -  BELMOULOUD  AMEL   171731099151  (N) 11.46

 8 -  BENAKHLIL   AMINE   191531076959  (R) 10.21
 9 -  BOUCHAMA  ABDELMALEK   181831090338  (N) 10.51

 10 -  BOUDARENE  MOUNIR   171731094145  (N) 10.69

 11 -  BOUNEGAB  ASSIA   181831088974  (N) 13.25
 12 -  BOUZID  AZZEDINE WASSIM   181831048428  (N) 13.94

 13 -  CHERGUI  SID AHMED   171731050547  (N) 11.31

 14 -  DEHIDAH  ISLAM   161631076503  (N) 11.7

 15 -  FAIDI  Zohra manel   171731099335  (N) 11.07

 16 -  IKHLEF   YAMINA   191931039716  (N) 11.49

 17 -  KERBANE  Ismail racime   191931069617  (N) 12.24

 18 -  KHOUNI  NADIR   171731068602  (N) 10.76

 19 -  LAHDIR  THINHINANE   181831052233  (N) 10.22
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 20 -  LALOUI  FAYCAL   171731057079  (N) 10.47

 21 -  MALEK  RIHAM   181831064037  (N) 10.6

 22 -  MOUHAMMOU  SOUAD   161631064182  (N) 13.43
 23 -  MOUSSOUNI  Amir benyoucef   181831071041  (R) 10.25

 24 -  SELLAMI  AMINA CAMILIA   161631076796  (N) 10.35

 25 -  SILMI  MERIEM IHECENE   161631095749  (N) 10.05

 26 -  TAALLAH  RAZANE   181831052720  (N) 10.55

 27 -  TAANE  MAROUA   171731050712  (N) 11.7
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